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2024 North Harrison Invitational - 4/26/2024

North Harrison High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Corydon Central     A  10:05.31
1) #623 Valdivieso, Erika 12 2) #622 Pavey, Lilli 10 3) #56 Applegate, Aniston 11 4) #619 Applegate, Addison 12

 2 Silver Creek     A  10:46.30
1) #634 Caudill, Keegan 10 2) #636 Wright, Lydia 11 3) #633 Baerenklau, Ada 9 4) #632 Akers, Brianna 10

 3 Tell City     A  10:57.74
1) #645 Lain, Lexi 10 2) #206 Ettensohn, Gabrielle 12 3) #646 Lindauer, Alyssa 9 4) #648 Toothman, Lily 11

 4 Borden     A  11:17.65
1) #613 Rarick, Riley 10 2) #24 Wheeler, Ava 10 3) #614 Rose, Lexi 12 4) #22 Torres, Lilly 10

 5 Providence     A  11:58.02
1) #628 Applewhite, Elizabeth 10 2) #631 Zwissler, Allie 9 3) #630 Landeros, Michelle 11 4) #137 Kaiser, Lilly 12

 6 North Harrison     A  12:06.30
1) #111 Fink, Cali 12 2) #107 Carr, Samantha 11 3) #626 Goodman, Jacqueline 9 4) #627 Wilkins, Lydia 11

 7 Charlestown     A  12:19.47
1) #615 Andrew, Avery 10 2) #696 Coppinger, Bailey 10 3) #618 Snyder, Victoria 10 4) #697 Shields, Avery 9

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

 1 #222 Stahly, Olivia  12 Tell City 217.22 Q

 2 #41 King, Anneiah  12 Charlestown 117.41 Q

 3 #159 Jones, Lucy  11 Silver Creek 217.23 Q

 4 #198 Saliba, Kinsey  10 Springs Valley 117.72 Q

 5 #133 Drury, Ellie  11 Providence 218.93 Q

 6 #78 Wolfe, Stella  10 Corydon Central 119.46 Q

 7 #160 Kouray, Olivia  10 Silver Creek 219.40 q

 8 #210 Hayko, Hadley   9 Tell City 219.41 q

 9 #7 Romero, Rayna   9 Austin 219.55
 10 #73 Schreck, Olivia  10 Corydon Central 119.82
 11 #138 Kraft, Mary Elizabeth  11 Providence 119.87
 12 #3 Collins, Katelyn   9 Austin 120.29
 13 #114 Goodman, Julieanne  10 North Harrison 122.11
 14 #196 Rayls, Loran   9 Springs Valley 222.18

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #198 Saliba, Kinsey  10 Springs Valley  16.33
 2 #222 Stahly, Olivia  12 Tell City  16.35
 3 #159 Jones, Lucy  11 Silver Creek  17.03
 4 #41 King, Anneiah  12 Charlestown  17.67
 5 #133 Drury, Ellie  11 Providence  18.70
 6 #78 Wolfe, Stella  10 Corydon Central  18.80
 7 #160 Kouray, Olivia  10 Silver Creek  19.03
 8 #210 Hayko, Hadley   9 Tell City  19.49

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

 1 #122 Tincher, Grace  11 North Harrison 113.02 Q
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2024 North Harrison Invitational - 4/26/2024

North Harrison High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Prelims H#

 2 #35 Holbrook, Jayda  12 Charlestown 213.06 Q

 3 #65 Lahue, Georgia  10 Corydon Central 313.08 Q

 4 #68 Mathes, Kyndall  11 Corydon Central 213.10 Q

 5 #205 DuPont, Cambree  11 Tell City 313.56 Q

 6 #143 Schurr, Lila   9 Providence 113.76 Q

 7 #46 Rivera, Arianna  10 Charlestown 313.59 q

 8 #181 Campbell, Miya  12 Springs Valley 213.72 q

 9 #180 Breedlove, Gracie   9 Springs Valley 113.80
 9 #151 Allen, Ava  10 Silver Creek 313.80
 11 #155 Colwell, Rowan   9 Silver Creek 213.88
 12 #209 Hamilton, Aaliyah   9 Tell City 113.89
 13 #22 Torres, Lilly  10 Borden 314.08
 14 #106 Allen, Peyton  10 North Harrison 314.25
 15 #132 Drury, Avery  12 Providence 214.44
 16 #175 Sampson, Michaela  10 South Central (Elizabeth) 215.39
 17 #11 Fisk, Paityn   9 Borden 115.51
 18 #88 Long, Amara   9 Crawford County 116.19

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #35 Holbrook, Jayda  12 Charlestown  12.43
 2 #122 Tincher, Grace  11 North Harrison  13.02
 3 #68 Mathes, Kyndall  11 Corydon Central  13.05
 4 #205 DuPont, Cambree  11 Tell City  13.14
 5 #65 Lahue, Georgia  10 Corydon Central  13.33
 6 #181 Campbell, Miya  12 Springs Valley  13.51
 7 #46 Rivera, Arianna  10 Charlestown  13.66
 8 #143 Schurr, Lila   9 Providence  14.05

 
Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #619 Applegate, Addison  12 Corydon Central  5:22.77
 2 #622 Pavey, Lilli  10 Corydon Central  5:32.40
 3 #634 Caudill, Keegan  10 Silver Creek  5:43.99
 4 #647 Schaefer, Lexi  12 Tell City  5:46.60
 5 #627 Wilkins, Lydia  11 North Harrison  5:48.33
 6 #645 Lain, Lexi  10 Tell City  5:57.87
 7 #618 Snyder, Victoria  10 Charlestown  6:07.67
 8 #633 Baerenklau, Ada   9 Silver Creek  6:07.84
 9 #628 Applewhite, Elizabeth  10 Providence  6:08.81
 10 #631 Zwissler, Allie   9 Providence  6:08.91
 11 #615 Andrew, Avery  10 Charlestown  6:35.37
 12 #637 Kameron, Jones  12 South Central (Elizabeth)  7:47.20

 
Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H#

Finals

 1 Corydon Central     A 151.97
1) #65 Lahue, Georgia 10 2) #71 Murphy, Alyssa 11 3) #54 Adams, Aubree 10 4) #68 Mathes, Kyndall 11
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2024 North Harrison Invitational - 4/26/2024

North Harrison High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 9  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals H#

 2 Springs Valley     A 154.27
1) #181 Campbell, Miya 12 2) #189 Mayhew, Macie 12 3) #198 Saliba, Kinsey 10 4) #180 Breedlove, Gracie 9

 3 Silver Creek     A 154.71
1) #158 Freitas, Reagan 12 2) #156 Cook, Raegan 10 3) #155 Colwell, Rowan 9 4) #151 Allen, Ava 10

 4 Tell City     A 155.13
1) #209 Hamilton, Aaliyah 9 2) #222 Stahly, Olivia 12 3) #205 DuPont, Cambree 11 4) #210 Hayko, Hadley 9

 5 Providence     A 155.94
1) #132 Drury, Avery 12 2) #144 Smith, Addison 10 3) #145 Smith, Avery 10 4) #143 Schurr, Lila 9

 6 Charlestown     A 156.15
1) #32 Eickholz, Natalie 10 2) #40 Keltner, Abby 10 3) #28 Carillo, Suri 11 4) #30 Combs, Izzy 9

 7 Lanesville     A 256.37
1) #100 James, Addison 10 2) #98 Fisher, Brooke 11 3) #99 Fleming, Alexis 10 4) #105 ZurSchmiede, Kassie 12

 8 North Harrison     A 259.87
1) #106 Allen, Peyton 10 2) #109 Edlin, Rachel 9 3) #111 Fink, Cali 12 4) #121 Taylor, Lyndsay 12

 9 South Central (Elizabeth)     A 21:03.54
1) #172 Bartozak, Gracelyn 10 2) #177 Wright, Stevie 10 3) #175 Sampson, Michaela 10 4) #638 Reed, Cadance 12

 
Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #35 Holbrook, Jayda  12 Charlestown 11:01.07
 2 #137 Kaiser, Lilly  12 Providence 11:01.36
 3 #619 Applegate, Addison  12 Corydon Central 11:02.67
 4 #167 Rhodes, Madeline  11 Silver Creek 21:04.75
 5 #206 Ettensohn, Gabrielle  12 Tell City 11:04.78
 6 #38 Jackson, Chesney   9 Charlestown 21:04.82
 7 #224 Toothman, Ollie   9 Tell City 11:04.95
 8 #156 Cook, Raegan  10 Silver Creek 11:05.91
 9 #56 Applegate, Aniston  11 Corydon Central 11:06.79
 10 #82 Drennen, Makayla  10 Crawford County 21:08.06
 11 #176 Schmelz, Ava  10 South Central (Elizabeth) 21:10.84
 12 #103 Snyder, Emilee  12 Lanesville 21:11.84
 13 #106 Allen, Peyton  10 North Harrison 31:13.63
 14 #196 Rayls, Loran   9 Springs Valley 21:15.24
 15 #104 ZurSchmeide, Maisey  11 Lanesville 21:15.27
 16 #107 Carr, Samantha  11 North Harrison 31:16.01
 17 #84 Gonzalez, Alexis   9 Crawford County 31:26.77

 
Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #159 Jones, Lucy  11 Silver Creek 150.64
 2 #222 Stahly, Olivia  12 Tell City 151.84
 3 #144 Smith, Addison  10 Providence 153.89
 4 #78 Wolfe, Stella  10 Corydon Central 154.65
 5 #73 Schreck, Olivia  10 Corydon Central 155.24
 6 #208 Franchville, Ally  10 Tell City 255.42
 7 #33 Faulkner, Emma  12 Charlestown 156.58
 8 #160 Kouray, Olivia  10 Silver Creek 156.94
 9 #138 Kraft, Mary Elizabeth  11 Providence 257.15
 10 #615 Andrew, Avery  10 Charlestown 259.29
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2024 North Harrison Invitational - 4/26/2024

North Harrison High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 13  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 11 #14 Lynn, Jayden   9 Borden 259.97
 12 #114 Goodman, Julieanne  10 North Harrison 21:06.19

 
Event 15  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #623 Valdivieso, Erika  12 Corydon Central 12:20.77
 2 #635 Scott, Isabella  11 Silver Creek 12:26.15
 3 #621 Leghart, Peri  10 Corydon Central 12:35.28
 4 #648 Toothman, Lily  11 Tell City 12:40.62
 5 #632 Akers, Brianna  10 Silver Creek 12:42.73
 6 #614 Rose, Lexi  12 Borden 12:47.90
 7 #631 Zwissler, Allie   9 Providence 12:49.20
 8 #646 Lindauer, Alyssa   9 Tell City 12:51.17
 9 #696 Coppinger, Bailey  10 Charlestown 12:52.32
 10 #628 Applewhite, Elizabeth  10 Providence 12:57.75
 11 #640 Lynch, Jadyn  11 Springs Valley 23:06.54
 12 #617 Humes, Justice  10 Charlestown 13:11.34
 13 #641 Lynch, Keira  11 Springs Valley 23:12.57
 14 #638 Reed, Cadance  12 South Central (Elizabeth) 23:13.58
 15 #625 Simler, Ava   9 Lanesville 23:23.83
 16 #624 Cowherd, Lily   9 Lanesville 23:36.09
 17 #637 Kameron, Jones  12 South Central (Elizabeth) 23:38.54

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

 1 #65 Lahue, Georgia  10 Corydon Central 327.15 Q

 2 #54 Adams, Aubree  10 Corydon Central 227.36 Q

 3 #35 Holbrook, Jayda  12 Charlestown 128.55 Q

 4 #41 King, Anneiah  12 Charlestown 227.74 Q

 5 #156 Cook, Raegan  10 Silver Creek 328.02 Q

 6 #145 Smith, Avery  10 Providence 129.51 Q

 7 #205 DuPont, Cambree  11 Tell City 228.01 q

 8 #162 Lewis, Jordan  11 Silver Creek 328.77 q

 9 #143 Schurr, Lila   9 Providence 229.26
 10 #180 Breedlove, Gracie   9 Springs Valley 329.26
 11 #209 Hamilton, Aaliyah   9 Tell City 229.44
 12 #105 ZurSchmiede, Kassie  12 Lanesville 329.50
 13 #181 Campbell, Miya  12 Springs Valley 129.69
 14 #82 Drennen, Makayla  10 Crawford County 229.84
 15 #119 Smith, Cami   9 North Harrison 130.03
 16 #98 Fisher, Brooke  11 Lanesville 330.58
 17 #14 Lynn, Jayden   9 Borden 132.08
 18 #15 Nurse, Sophia  12 Borden 132.46
 19 #88 Long, Amara   9 Crawford County 335.52
 20 #177 Wright, Stevie  10 South Central (Elizabeth) 337.59
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2024 North Harrison Invitational - 4/26/2024

North Harrison High School

Results
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #35 Holbrook, Jayda  12 Charlestown  25.95
 2 #54 Adams, Aubree  10 Corydon Central  26.12
 3 #65 Lahue, Georgia  10 Corydon Central  27.01
 4 #205 DuPont, Cambree  11 Tell City  27.18
 5 #156 Cook, Raegan  10 Silver Creek  28.36
 6 #41 King, Anneiah  12 Charlestown  28.59
 7 #162 Lewis, Jordan  11 Silver Creek  28.66
 8 #145 Smith, Avery  10 Providence  29.25

 
Event 19  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #622 Pavey, Lilli  10 Corydon Central  11:54.62
 2 #647 Schaefer, Lexi  12 Tell City  12:19.42
 3 #644 Hollinden, Lydia  10 Tell City  12:28.46
 4 #636 Wright, Lydia  11 Silver Creek  12:28.94
 5 #634 Caudill, Keegan  10 Silver Creek  12:50.10
 6 #620 Broom, Cora   9 Corydon Central  13:32.11
 7 #626 Goodman, Jacqueline   9 North Harrison  13:40.34
 8 #618 Snyder, Victoria  10 Charlestown  14:18.45
 9 #629 Browning, Haley   9 Providence  14:19.21
 10 #630 Landeros, Michelle  11 Providence  14:31.05
 11 #612 Condon, Jessie  11 Borden  15:08.37
 12 #610 Mullen, Adalyne   9 Austin  15:15.71

 
Event 21  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Corydon Central     A  4:16.84
1) #54 Adams, Aubree 10 2) #56 Applegate, Aniston 11 3) #623 Valdivieso, Erika 12 4) #619 Applegate, Addison 12

 2 Silver Creek     A  4:26.81
1) #156 Cook, Raegan 10 2) #167 Rhodes, Madeline 11 3) #632 Akers, Brianna 10 4) #635 Scott, Isabella 11

 3 Tell City     A  4:28.32
1) #648 Toothman, Lily 11 2) #224 Toothman, Ollie 9 3) #206 Ettensohn, Gabrielle 12 4) #205 DuPont, Cambree 11

 4 Borden     A  4:30.37
1) #613 Rarick, Riley 10 2) #24 Wheeler, Ava 10 3) #614 Rose, Lexi 12 4) #22 Torres, Lilly 10

 5 Charlestown     A  4:31.39
1) #38 Jackson, Chesney 9 2) #33 Faulkner, Emma 12 3) #40 Keltner, Abby 10 4) #615 Andrew, Avery 10

 6 Providence     A  4:35.60
1) #143 Schurr, Lila 9 2) #132 Drury, Avery 12 3) #144 Smith, Addison 10 4) #137 Kaiser, Lilly 12

 7 North Harrison     A  5:09.58
1) #111 Fink, Cali 12 2) #107 Carr, Samantha 11 3) #109 Edlin, Rachel 9 4) #119 Smith, Cami 9

 8 South Central (Elizabeth)     A  5:42.72
1) #176 Schmelz, Ava 10 2) #177 Wright, Stevie 10 3) #175 Sampson, Michaela 10 4) #637 Kameron, Jones 12

 
Event 23  Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #613 Rarick, Riley  10 Borden  5-05.00
 2 #41 King, Anneiah  12 Charlestown  5-04.00
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2024 North Harrison Invitational - 4/26/2024

North Harrison High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 23  Girls High Jump)
Name Yr School Finals

 3 #122 Tincher, Grace  11 North Harrison  5-03.00
 4 #65 Lahue, Georgia  10 Corydon Central  5-02.00
 5 #93 Stroud, Emery  10 Crawford County  5-00.00
 6 #190 McCormick, Tori  12 Springs Valley  4-08.00
 7 #78 Wolfe, Stella  10 Corydon Central  4-06.00
 8 #38 Jackson, Chesney   9 Charlestown  J4-06.00
 8 #224 Toothman, Ollie   9 Tell City  J4-06.00
 10 #204 Coyle, Addie  10 Tell City  J4-06.00
 11 #170 TrindeItmar, Zella  10 Silver Creek  J4-06.00
 12 #137 Kaiser, Lilly  12 Providence  4-04.00
 12 #632 Akers, Brianna  10 Silver Creek  4-04.00
 --- #109 Edlin, Rachel   9 North Harrison  NH

 
Event 25  Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 #13 Ludwig, Hannah  11 Borden  10-00.00
 2 #643 Applegate, Briley  12 Tell City  8-06.00
 3 #648 Toothman, Lily  11 Tell City  7-06.00
 4 #110 Edlin, Sarah   9 North Harrison  6-06.00
 4 #33 Faulkner, Emma  12 Charlestown  6-06.00
 6 #135 Hinton, Lauren  10 Providence  6-00.00
 --- #39 Jeffries, Kyla   9 Charlestown  NH

 
Event 27  Girls Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #54 Adams, Aubree  10 Corydon Central 116-01.50
 2 #158 Freitas, Reagan  12 Silver Creek 115-04.50
 3 #122 Tincher, Grace  11 North Harrison 115-04.25
 4 #41 King, Anneiah  12 Charlestown 214-10.00
 5 #181 Campbell, Miya  12 Springs Valley 114-07.50
 6 #132 Drury, Avery  12 Providence 114-01.00
 7 #33 Faulkner, Emma  12 Charlestown 113-11.00
 8 #151 Allen, Ava  10 Silver Creek 213-10.00
 9 #73 Schreck, Olivia  10 Corydon Central 213-08.00
 10 #209 Hamilton, Aaliyah   9 Tell City 213-04.50
 11 #22 Torres, Lilly  10 Borden 213-01.50
 12 #100 James, Addison  10 Lanesville 113-01.00
 13 #98 Fisher, Brooke  11 Lanesville 112-09.25
 14 #214 Huber, Addison  11 Tell City 212-02.50
 15 #121 Taylor, Lyndsay  12 North Harrison 211-06.50
 16 #147 Wurth, Addi  11 Providence 211-03.50
 17 #19 Saldana, Adrianna   9 Borden 210-08.50

 
Event 29  Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #169 Scott, Sophia   9 Silver Creek 2131-01
 2 #77 Weick, Mya  10 Corydon Central 2107-11
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2024 North Harrison Invitational - 4/26/2024

North Harrison High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 29  Girls Discus Throw)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 3 #1 Baker, Lizzy  11 Austin 2102-07
 4 #157 Dickens, Gabrielle  10 Silver Creek 299-06
 5 #203 Chestnut, Lanie  11 Tell City 290-05
 6 #74 Soloby, Elise  12 Corydon Central 290-04
 7 #117 Nethery, Ella  10 North Harrison 290-03
 8 #179 Bledsoe, Aubrey  11 Springs Valley 188-06
 9 #4 Mosley, Maggie  10 Austin 186-02
 10 #51 Woods, Lily  12 Charlestown 285-03
 11 #116 Inboden, Josie  10 North Harrison 283-07
 12 #21 Thornbury, Shelbi   9 Borden 181-11
 13 #186 Land, Jordyn  10 Springs Valley 179-09
 14 #204 Coyle, Addie  10 Tell City 279-08
 15 #44 Martin, Emmalee  10 Charlestown 178-04
 16 #23 Weatherford, Mackenzie  12 Borden 170-10
 17 #80 Brown, Sadie  12 Crawford County 160-03
 18 #95 Zavala, Gabriella  11 Crawford County 160-02
 19 #52 Horvath, Anna  11 Clarksville 148-02
 --- #53 Howlett, Lina  10 Clarksville 1FOUL

 
Event 31  Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 #169 Scott, Sophia   9 Silver Creek 234-07.50
 2 #69 McCarty, Jordin  10 Corydon Central 233-09.50
 3 #21 Thornbury, Shelbi   9 Borden 232-07.50
 4 #1 Baker, Lizzy  11 Austin 231-10.25
 5 #186 Land, Jordyn  10 Springs Valley 231-05.75
 6 #34 Higdon, Kendra   9 Charlestown 231-00.75
 7 #57 Ashabranner, Ellen  11 Corydon Central 228-10.50
 8 #179 Bledsoe, Aubrey  11 Springs Valley 228-06.25
 9 #112 Fink, Julie   9 North Harrison 128-03.00
 10 #204 Coyle, Addie  10 Tell City 228-02.00
 11 #80 Brown, Sadie  12 Crawford County 227-04.25
 12 #4 Mosley, Maggie  10 Austin 125-10.00
 13 #200 Armstrong, Anna  12 Tell City 125-09.00
 14 #51 Woods, Lily  12 Charlestown 125-06.00
 15 #23 Weatherford, Mackenzie  12 Borden 125-05.75
 16 #117 Nethery, Ella  10 North Harrison 125-05.25
 16 #102 Smith, Hadley  11 Lanesville 125-05.25
 18 #161 Kremer, Jordyn  11 Silver Creek 225-02.00
 19 #95 Zavala, Gabriella  11 Crawford County 121-05.00
 20 #52 Horvath, Anna  11 Clarksville 118-02.00


